
^? 
rrA!^(ir,

;'$1-R',,i{g'JI
"

t+rrftqmiE€Rrrqotffis
eni qTiqq olMs&:qq 6 Gfi

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZH'KODE
llM Kozhikode Campus p.O., Kozhikode, Kerala - 673 STO

No: 1 1 (0 I yHW0 401 Corr-0212024-IIMK.pUR 12.02.2025

Corrigendum No-2

Sub: Tender for Supply of Qty-58 Nos Desktop PCs for Computer Centre/LIC

Ref: (1) Tender No. I l(01yHW/040/NIT-1212024-IIMK.PUR dt 07.01 .2025.

(2) Corrigendum-01 dt 28.01.2025

'l'he date of submission of the tender is extended as under:-

For

(i) Last date o1'receipt of the Ilids

(ii) Date of Opening Bid

Read

(i) Last date of receipt of the Bids

(ii) Date of Opening Technical Bid

I I .02.2025 Lrp to 1500 IIrs

11 .02.2025 at 1 600 t lrs

19.02.2025 up to 1 500 I Irs

19.02.2025 at 1600 FIrs

All other terms & conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged. The notice is also
available at IIMK website https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/Tender.php as well as
https ://mh rd.ew izard.in.

Procuremenl Manager

\-2
Iturr$

m:,dl ol:
E I :cr::
?t crii

,fusu'

f,stinc Gcorge)

019c/9 - apolrqzoy
Od snduieC ynll

33rjio SsvH3und
01sil9-4aru\q

!t'{J, u!r{ q i,}, }$ }tto


